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ALL » COUNTRY / TERRITORY: United States

& < of visits: 99.45%

Map Overlay

Site Usage

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Visits

95,159

% of Total: 99.45% (95,689)

Region
Florida

Ohio
Tennessee
lllinois

New York
Georgia
Louisiana
Arkansas
Indiana
Maryland
Massachusetts
Oklahoma
New Jersey
Arizona
Mississippi
Texas
Colorado
California
Pennsylvania

North Carolina
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I 16,782
Pages / Visit
5.47

Site Avg: 5.48 (-0.14%)

Avg. Visit Duration

00:03:56

Site Avg: 00:03:57 (-0.57%)

Visits

16,783
7,818
7,020
6,936
6,543
5,385
4,942
4,853
3,779
3,697
3,433
3,118
2,629
2,291
2,272
1,436
1,386
1,258

962

951

Pages / Visit

4.36

5.62

4.67

5.37

6.37

5.76

5.52

7.10

5.46

6.04

5.68

5.38

6.51

6.35

6.18

4.99

5.49

5.07

5.61

4.54

Aug 20, 2012 - Aug 27, 2012

% New Visits

68.78%

Site Avg: 68.76% (0.03%)

Avg. Visit Duration

00:02:51

00:03:59

00:03:06

00:04:00

00:04:48

00:03:57

00:03:35

00:05:10

00:03:27

00:04:22

00:04:44

00:04:11

00:04:58

00:04:52

00:04:10

00:04:04

00:04:18

00:03:27

00:04:41

00:03:03

Bounce Rate

32.44%

Site Avg: 32.50% (-0.17%)

% New Visits

Bounce Rate

80.02%

66.76%

70.38%

63.45%

66.06%

71.10%

79.24%

61.61%

70.12%

65.46%

61.20%

68.15%

55.72%

61.20%

59.24%

65.81%

72.87%

67.17%

56.34%

76.55%

37.03%

32.82%

32.62%

33.46%

28.82%

31.03%

28.94%

25.14%

31.62%

31.97%

31.69%

34.28%

30.47%

28.85%

31.60%

37.88%

28.64%

35.37%

35.86%

33.96%
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27.

28.
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Rhode Island
New Mexico
District of Columbia
Virginia
Missouri
Minnesota
Michigan
Kentucky
North Dakota
Wisconsin
Kansas
Connecticut
lowa
Washington
Alabama
Oregon
South Carolina
New Hampshire
(not set)
Nevada
West Virginia
Utah

Maine

Hawaii
Delaware
Nebraska
Idaho
Vermont
Montana
Wyoming
South Dakota

Alaska

802
779
7
496
474
456
438
408
298
266
260
255
243
229
219
175
175
125
120
107
105
98
97
75
50
48
38
38
23
21
20

14

© 2012 Google

7.49

5.45

5.73

5.74

4.95

7.42

5.65

5.00

3.86

4.40

5.16

5.53

4.70

6.78

5.47

6.90

5.56

4.85

2.58

5.65

6.77

4.06

4.58

4.64

8.36

6.12

4.87

6.50

3.87

3.90

4.70

2.21

00:05:46

00:04:25

00:05:07

00:06:42

00:03:18

00:06:28

00:04:31

00:03:22

00:01:59

00:03:18

00:03:08

00:03:13

00:03:14

00:05:48

00:04:19

00:06:02

00:03:20

00:04:20

00:02:29

00:03:53

00:06:30

00:03:04

00:03:22

00:03:28

00:05:09

00:03:31

00:03:27

00:04:31

00:04:03

00:02:35

00:06:19

00:01:23

61.35%

67.01%

55.09%

50.00%

67.72%

48.46%

69.18%

66.42%

79.19%

69.17%

70.77%

65.10%

50.21%

61.14%

58.45%

52.00%

66.86%

71.20%

79.17%

85.98%

63.81%

60.20%

63.92%

62.67%

66.00%

66.67%

63.16%

63.16%

82.61%

52.38%

80.00%

85.71%

23.07%

31.58%

32.78%

34.07%

34.39%

22.59%

36.30%

32.60%

43.96%

38.72%

34.23%

32.94%

42.39%

28.82%

30.14%

28.57%

28.57%

32.00%

71.67%

26.17%

24.76%

35.71%

42.27%

40.00%

30.00%

35.42%

36.84%

23.68%

43.48%

47.62%

40.00%

42.86%
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